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656 SOUNDVIEW DRIVE PALM HARBOR FL 34683
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,600,000

Discover a rare blend of elegance and tranquility in this 5BR/4BA, 3-story
retreat featuring a 3-car garage, private swimming pool, and two expansive
decks capturing serene and stunning views. With no HOA or CDD, this
residence offers true freedom and privacy. Recent enhancements—new A/C
systems (2024), water heater (2023), and a 10-year-old roof—provide modern
comfort […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2536 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: MARK SPAIN REAL ESTATE Office ID: MFR261019292

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8452290
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://listings.nextdoorphotos.com/vd/224208826

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Date added: Added 4 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 2536 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 29364 sq ft Year built: 1986

SubdivisionName: ST JOSEPH SOUND ESTATES ListOfficeName: MARK SPAIN REAL ESTATE

GarageSpaces: 3 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 28 Road Surface Type: Asphalt, Paved

Elementary School: Ozona Elementary-PN Middle Or Junior School: Palm Harbor Middle-PN

High School: Palm Harbor Univ High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Stone
Counters, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Tile, Wood Laundry Features: Laundry Room

Pool Private YN: Yes Pool Features: Gunite, In Ground

Waterfront YN: Yes Waterfront Features: Canal Front

Fireplace YN: Yes Fireplace Features: Living Room, Wood Burning

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 3 Exterior Features: Balcony, Outdoor Grill, Private
Mailbox, Sliding Doors

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected,
Water Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: ST JOSEPH SOUND ESTATES Parcel Number: 02-28-15-77917-000-0270

Levels: Three Or More Direction Faces: Southeast

Foundation Details: Concrete Perimeter, Slab Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $10,684

Tax Legal Description: ST JOSEPH SOUND ESTATES LOTS 27,
27A & 28

Tax Lot: 0270

Rooms
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Room type Level

Living Room Second

Dining Room Second

Kitchen Second

Primary Bedroom Second

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Outdoor Grill, Private
Mailbox, Sliding Doors

PoolFeatures: Gunite, In Ground

Utilities: Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected,
Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living Room,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Stone Counters, Walk-In Closet(s), Wood
Burning

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
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Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only


